TO:
FROM:
DATE:
COMMITTEE MEMBERS
MICHAEL LEBRUN
MAY 20,2010
~ AGENDA ITEM
2

North Santa Maria
ADDRESS
BUILDING TYPE CODE GROSS SQ. FT.
ENERGY CALCULATION METHOD:
~ Systems Approach
D Whole Building Approach
Nipomo, CA
CITY/STATE ZIP CODE
March, 2011
CONDITIONED SQ. FT. SICINAICs EST. CONSTRUCTION COMPLETION DATE
ATTACHED DOCUMENT A TION:
D CaNCcalc Report
D WBAReport
~ Engineering Cales
PROJECT TYPE:
~ New Construction
D Renovation/Remodel
Pro osed De.5i "EneI' Savin s Estimate
CODE DESCRIPTION kW kWh Therms $ Amoilnt
Systems Incentive
201 Daylighting Systems
203 Interior Lighting Systems
204 HVAC Systems
206 Supennarket Refrigeration Systems
207 Service Hot Water Systems
208 Exterior Lighting Systems
209 Other SYstems 10.5 91425 0 $9.272.00
TOTALS 10.5 91,425 0 $9.272.00
Whole Building
102 Overall Building Perfo11nance
209 Other SYstems / Processes
TOTALS
Estimated Incentive:
$ 9,272.00
Page 1 of3 20la SAVINGS BY DESIGN OWNER AGREEMENT
Copy of document found at  www.NoNewWipTax.com
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
This Agreement is entered into by Pacific Gas and Electric Company (hereafter referred to as "PG&E") and the Owner (as indicated
herein) . This Agreement is a one-time offer to provide design assistance and a financial incentive to the Owner for participation in